
 

 

CLARK COUNTY    

500 S. Grand Central Parkway 

Las Vegas, NV 89155 

www.clarkcountynv.gov 

 

OFFICE OFFICIAL PHONE EMAIL 
    

Commission Chair James Gibson 455-3500 ccdistg@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Commission Vice Chair Justin Jones 455-3500 ccdistf@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Commissioner Marilyn Kirkpatrick 455-3500 ccdistb@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Commissioner William McCurdy II 455-3500 ccdistd@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Commissioner Ross Miller 455-3500 ccdistc@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Commissioner Michael Naft 455-3500 ccdista@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Commissioner Tick Segerblom 455-3500 ccdiste@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Assessor Briana Johnson 455-3882 bap@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Clerk Lynn Goya 671-0500 clerkm@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

District Attorney Steven Wolfson 671-2500 steven.wolfson@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Recorder Debbie Conway 455-4336 djc@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Sheriff Kevin McMahill 828-3231 sheriff@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Treasurer Laura Fitzpatrick 455-4323 lbf@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Manager Kevin Schiller 455-3530 kevin.schiller@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Deputy Manager Abigail Frierson 455-3530 abigail.frierson@Clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Deputy Manager Les Lee Shell 455-3530 LLS@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Deputy Manager Randy Tarr 455-3530 rtarr@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Deputy Manager Jeff Wells 455-3530 jmwells@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Building Jim Gerren 455-3000 jcg@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Chief Financial Officer Jessica Colvin 455-3530 jessica.colvin@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Emergency Management Billy Samuels 455-5710 bsamuels@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Fire John Steinbeck 455-5710 john.steinbeck@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Planning Nancy Amundsen 455-3414 nancya@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Public Works Denis Cederburg 455-6000 dlc@clarkcountynv.gov 
    

Social Services Tim Burch 455-4270 tib@clarkcountynv.gov 

Board meets: 1st & 3rd Tuesday 

500 Grand Central Parkway 9 

http://www.clarkcountynv.gov/
mailto:ccdistg@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:ccdistf@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:ccdistb@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:ccdistd@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:ccdista@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:ccdiste@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:bap@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:clerkm@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:steven.wolfson@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:djc@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:sheriff@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:lbf@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:kevin.schiller@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:abigail.frierson@Clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:LLS@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:rtarr@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:jmwells@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:jstueve@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:jessica.colvin@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:john.steinbeck@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:john.steinbeck@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:nancya@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:dlc@clarkcountynv.gov
mailto:tib@clarkcountynv.gov

